
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
2000 E 49th St
Dock#3-5

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 18 X 11 X 6 IN

REF: XSCX-240924-0043001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

vernon CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 23SEP24
ACTWGT: 15.53 LB
CAD: 259042843/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Mariel Galindo
Mariel Galindo

115 COUNTY Road 367

12029084078
ELBA AL 36323 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
43

02
40

71
30

1u
v

TO

58
3J

2/
4E

F9
/9

AE
3

7787 6915 6758

     36323
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